6
Ordering information:    Standard - Black
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code:
	 9-way	 6260-0101-01	 DPPK09-BK-K
	15-way	 6260-0101-02	 DPPK15-BK-K
	25-way	 6260-0101-03	 DPPK25-BK-K
	37-way	 6260-0101-04	 DPPK37-BK-K
	50-way	 6260-0101-05	 DPPK50-BK-K
Size:	 P/N - BULK:	    Product Code:
	 9-way	 6261-0101-01	 DPPK09-BK
	15-way	 6261-0101-02	 DPPK15-BK
	25-way	 6261-0101-03	 DPPK25-BK
	37-way	 6261-0101-04	 DPPK37-BK
	50-way	 6261-0101-05	 DPPK50-BK
Material:	 Polyamid, UL-recognised
Operating Temperature:	 -55°C to +110°C
Cable Entry:	 Top
Thumbscrews:	 UNC 4-40 (Standard)